OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 21. - 24.4.2021

OunctaHuusa 3 MyxumHbl, 100m Battepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
21.04.2021 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Pekopg Pb 51.44 LYPKWNH, EBrenHuii BLR 01.01.2015

KMC : 1:01.00 / MC :54.78 /| MCMK : 51.97

Ouku: FINA 2020

Mecto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. WWEBNAKOB, PomaH 1998
2. LUYPKNH, EBrexunii 1990
3. MYCUH, Agunb6ex 1999
4. MEKAPCKWW, Ipuropuii 1998
5. IOOOJEB, Erop 1993
6. WWAMLLYPWH, VBaH 2001
7. 3AVILIEB, Tne6 2002
8. AbAYEHKO, Kupnnn 2002

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
MCMHKPoccus +0,64
MCMHK omenbckas obnacte +0,65
MCMEFkKazaxcTaH +0,67
MCMkMornnésckasa obnactb+0,68
MCMEKMuHcK +0,64

MC Bwutebekas obnact,  +0,72
MC Mornnésckas obnactb+0,58
MC Bwurtebckasa obnacte  +0,65

Pesynbtar

52.28
52.36
52.89
53.38
53.92
54.09
54.16
54.53

pas3psag Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

848
844
819
797
773
766
763
748

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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